
PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED

EVENT QUESTIONS

KEYNOTE SPEAKER
SAM GOODWIN

WINNING THROUGH UNCERTAINTY
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FOUNDER $5,000
VISIONARY $2,500
ALLY $1,500
SUPPORTER

FEBRUARY 8: AWARD REQUEST DEADLINE
FEBRUARY 15: REGISTRATION/SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE

$1,000
MISC. DONATIONS
(sports tickets, coolers, apparel, tools, etc.)

COST

AWARDS

IMPORTANT DATES

SPONSORSHIPS

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT SAFETY AWARD
CPSA

ZRASA
ZERO RECORDABLE ACCIDENTS SAFETY AWARD

$40/person

There are 50% & 100% discounts for CPSA and
ZRASA Awards when you register 10 attendees or
more (see Awards Form for details).

10 guests per table.
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H O N O R I N G  T H E  B E S T  &  S A F E S T  C O N S T R U C T I O N  W O R K E R S

F E B R U A R Y  2 2 ,  2 0 2 4
D O O R S  O P E N  A T  4 : 3 0      D I N N E R  A T  5 : 3 0

M A C H I N I S T S ’  H A L L ,  B R I D G E T O N ,  M O

DINNER BUFFET • AWARDS PRESENTATION • CRAFTWORKER PRIZES

SAFETY AWARDS
C O N S T R U C T I O N



COMPANY:       CONTACT:      

EMAIL:       PHONE:        

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

FIRST & LAST NAME

PRE-PAYMENT REQUIRED TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $   
Check enclosed (payable to AGCMO - 6330 Knox Industrial Drive, Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63139)

Credit Card: __ American Express __ Discover __ MasterCard __ Visa

Card Number _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ Expiration Date _ _ / _ _ Security Code  

NAME ON CARD:       COMPANY:       
BILLING ZIP:   PHONE:    *EMAIL:       
         *receipt will be emailed after processing

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

FIRST & LAST NAME

Your sponsorship helps our Committee provide raffle prizes and dinner to deserving craftspeople who have worked
all of 2023 without an accident.  Our goal is to provide the BEST evening for our area’s best and safest workers!

SEND COMPLETED FORM
BY FEBRUARY 15,  2024 TO:

STEPHANIE RIDEN
sriden@agcmo.org

fax: 314.781.2874
mail: 6330 Knox Industrial Dr.
Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63139

2024 SAFETY BANQUET REGISTRATION

HELP US PROVIDE THE BEST EVENING EVER FOR OUR WELL DESERVING, SAFE CONSTRUCTION WORKERS!

FOUNDER
$5,000
- Special Recognition
- Signage/Slideshow

VISIONARY
$2,500
- Special Recognition
- Signage/Slideshow

ALLY
$1,500
- Special Recognition
- Signage/Slideshow

SUPPORTER
$1,000
- Special Recognition
- Slideshow

MISC. DONATIONS – (sports tickets, coolers, apparel, tools, etc.)
I would like to donate the following item(s):
        
        
        

$40/person - 10 guests per table



CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT
SAFETY AWARD

ZERO RECORDABLE
ACCIDENTS
SAFETY AWARD

2024 AWARD REQUEST FORM

AWARD COST
Reserve at least 2 tables of 10 – NO COST
Reserve at least 1 table of 10 – $160.00
Reserve less than 1 table of 10 – $210.00

SEND COMPLETED FORM
BY FEBRUARY 8,  2024 TO:
STEPHANIE RIDEN 
email: sriden@agcmo.org
fax: 314.781.2874
mail:  6330 Knox Industrial Dr., Suite 200
 St. Louis, MO 63139

EVENT QUESTIONS
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GUIDELINES
 • Award Cycle:
   Annual from January 1 – December 31, 2023
 • Request Deadline: February 8, 2024
 • You may request an Award for only
    one of four categories
 • Awards will be presented at the 55th Annual
   Safety Awards Banquet (February 22, 2024)

CRITERIA
You may request a CPSA for only one of the
following four categories:
1. A project completed in 2023 that had no
   recordable injuries or illnesses up to 10,000
   hours worked.
2. A project completed in 2023 that had no
   recordable injuries or illnesses from 10,000
   hours worked up to 25,000 hours worked.
3. A project completed in 2023 that had no
   recordable injuries or illnesses from 25,000
   hours worked up to 50,000 hours worked.
4. A project completed in 2023 that had no
   recordable injuries or illnesses over 50,000
   hours worked.

Project Name:       

Category:      Up to 10K hrs.             10K to 25Khrs.
                        25K to 50K hrs.            Over 50K hrs.

CRITERIA
You may request a ZRASA if the following
conditions are met:
• You must be a self-performing contractor
  or specialty contractor member.
• Any company recordable injuries or illnesses
  that were outside the AGCMO charter area do
  not count in determining eligibility.
• Any subcontractor’s recordable injuries or
  illnesses do not count in determining your
  eligibility for this award.
• You must have had no recordable injuries or
  illnesses for the award cycle period for all of
  your employees who worked within the AGCMO
  charter area.  
• You must have had no fatalities for the award
  cycle period for all of your employees who
  worked within the AGCMO charter area.

ELIGIBILITY 
This Award is available to AGC Contractor
and Specialty Contractor members.

COMPANY:       CONTACT:      

EMAIL:         PHONE:      

COST:   

Our company is requesting this award


