

SAFETY AWARDS

HONORING THE BEST & SAFEST CONSTRUCTION WORKERS



FEBRUARY 22, 2024

MACHINISTS' HALL, BRIDGETON, MO

DOORS OPEN AT 4:30

DINNER AT 5:30

DINNER BUFFET • AWARDS PRESENTATION • CRAFTWORKER PRIZES

PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED

COST

10 guests per table. \$40/person

SPONSORSHIPS

 FOUNDER
 \$5,000

 VISIONARY
 \$2,500

 ALLY
 \$1,500

 SUPPORTER
 \$1,000

MISC. DONATIONS

(sports tickets, coolers, apparel, tools, etc.)

AWARDS

CPSA

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT SAFETY AWARD

ZRASA

ZERO RECORDABLE ACCIDENTS SAFETY AWARD

There are 50% & 100% discounts for CPSA and ZRASA Awards when you register 10 attendees or more (see Awards Form for details).

IMPORTANT DATES

FEBRUARY 8: AWARD REQUEST DEADLINE FEBRUARY 15: REGISTRATION/SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE

KEYNOTE SPEAKER SAM GOODWIN WINNING THROUGH UNCERTAINTY



Sam is an American entrepreneur, author and thought leader on embracing uncertainty. He played Division I college ice hockey, co-founded an online tech company and NGO in Singapore and has traveled to every country in the world. Sam was wrongfully imprisoned on false charges of espionage in Syria in 2019. Today, Goodwin shares his experiences through speaking engagements worldwide. His passionate storytelling, unpredictable humor and authentic message make each presentation and interaction genuinely transformational.

EVENT QUESTIONS

BRANDON ANDERSON

Vice President of Safety banderson@agcmo.org 636.887.5207

JOE CRITES

Utility Infrastructure Division Coordinator jcrites@agcmo.org 314.798.8949

DOUG FOLEY

Safety Specialist dfoley@agcmo.org 417.840.1189



SEND COMPLETED FORM BY FEBRUARY 15, 2024 TO:

STEPHANIE RIDEN

sriden@agcmo.org fax: 314.781.2874 mail: 6330 Knox Industrial Dr. Suite 200, St. Louis, MO 63139

2024 SAFETY BANQUET REGISTRATION

COMPANT		CONTAC	T:
EMAIL:		PHONE:	
\$40/person -	· 10 guests per table		
	FIRST & LAST NAME		FIRST & LAST NAME
1.		1.	
2.		2.	
3.		3.	
4.		4.	
5.		5.	
6.		6.	
7.		7.	
8.		8.	
9.		9.	
10.		10.	
ır sponsorship	helps our Committee provi	ide raffle prizes and dinne	RVING, SAFE CONSTRUCTION WORKER or to deserving craftspeople who have work g for our area's best and safest workers!
ur sponsorship of 2023 withou FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Red - Signage/SI	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to VISIONARY \$2,500 cognition - Special I ideshow - Signage	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening Y ALLY \$1,500 Recognition - Spec /Slideshow - Sign	r to deserving craftspeople who have work g for our area's best and safest workers! SUPPORTER \$1,000 cial Recognition age/Slideshow - Special Recognition - Slideshow
r sponsorship of 2023 withou FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Rec - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to VISIONARY \$2,500 cognition - Special I	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening Y ALLY \$1,500 Recognition - Special - Sign Solers, apparel, tools, etc. polers:	r to deserving craftspeople who have work g for our area's best and safest workers! SUPPORTER \$1,000 cial Recognition age/Slideshow - Special Recognition - Slideshow
r sponsorship of 2023 withou FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Rec - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to VISIONARY \$2,500 cognition - Special I ideshow - Signage FIONS - (sports tickets, composite the following item)	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening Y ALLY \$1,500 Recognition - Special - Sign Solers, apparel, tools, etc. polers:	r to deserving craftspeople who have work g for our area's best and safest workers! SUPPORTER \$1,000 cial Recognition age/Slideshow - Special Recognition - Slideshow
FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Rec - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to visionary \$2,500 cognition - Special I ideshow - Signage of the following items o	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening \$1,500 \$1,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$ To deserving craftspeople who have workers! SUPPORTER \$1,000 - Special Recognition - Slideshow TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$
FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Rec - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to VISIONARY \$2,500 cognition - Special I ideshow - Signage FIONS - (sports tickets, cost of donate the following ite	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening \$1,500 \$1,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$ To deserving craftspeople who have workers! SUPPORTER \$1,000 - Special Recognition - Slideshow TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$
FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Rec - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to PRE-PAYME Check enclo	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to visionary \$2,500 cognition - Special I ideshow - Signage of the following ite o	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening \$1,500 \$1,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$ TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$
FOUNDER \$5,000 - Special Red - Signage/SI MISC. DONA I would like to PRE-PAYME Check enclo Card Number	helps our Committee provint an accident. Our goal is to visionary \$2,500 cognition - Special I deshow - Signage of the signage	ide raffle prizes and dinne o provide the BEST evening \$1,500 \$1,	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$ TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \$

*receipt will be emailed after processing



2024 AWARD REQUEST FORM

GUIDELINES

- Award Cycle:
 Annual from January 1 December 31, 2023
- Request Deadline: February 8, 2024
- You may request an Award for only one of four categories
- Awards will be presented at the 55th Annual Safety Awards Banquet (February 22, 2024)

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT SAFETY AWARD

CRITERIA

You may request a CPSA for only one of the following four categories:

- 1. A project completed in 2023 that had no recordable injuries or illnesses up to 10,000 hours worked.
- 2. A project completed in 2023 that had no recordable injuries or illnesses from 10,000 hours worked up to 25,000 hours worked.
- 3. A project completed in 2023 that had no recordable injuries or illnesses from 25,000 hours worked up to 50,000 hours worked.
- 4. A project completed in 2023 that had no recordable injuries or illnesses over 50,000 hours worked.

Project Name:	
Category: Up to 10K hrs. 25K to 50K hrs.	☐ 10K to 25Khrs. ☐ Over 50K hrs.

ELIGIBILITY

This Award is available to AGC Contractor and Specialty Contractor members.

AWARD COST

Reserve at least 2 tables of 10 – **NO COST** Reserve at least 1 table of 10 – **\$160.00** Reserve less than 1 table of 10 – **\$210.00**

ZRASA	ZERO RECORDABLE ACCIDENTS SAFETY AWARD

CRITERIA

You may request a ZRASA if the following conditions are met:

- You must be a self-performing contractor or specialty contractor member.
- Any company recordable injuries or illnesses that were outside the AGCMO charter area do not count in determining eligibility.
- Any subcontractor's recordable injuries or illnesses do not count in determining your eligibility for this award.
- You must have had no recordable injuries or illnesses for the award cycle period for all of your employees who worked within the AGCMO charter area.
- You must have had no fatalities for the award cycle period for all of your employees who worked within the AGCMO charter area.

Our company is requesting this	s award

COMPANY:	CONTACT:
EMAIL:	PHONE:
COST:	

SEND COMPLETED FORM BY FEBRUARY 8, 2024 TO:

STEPHANIE RIDEN

email: sriden@agcmo.org fax: 314.781.2874

mail: 6330 Knox Industrial Dr., Suite 200 St. Louis, MO 63139

EVENT QUESTIONS

BRANDON ANDERSON

Vice President of Safety banderson@agcmo.org 636.887.5207

JOE CRITES

Utility Infrastructure Division Coordinator jcrites@agcmo.org 314.798.8949

DOUG FOLEY

Safety Specialist dfoley@agcmo.org 417.840.1189